
 

 

ST. DOMINIC SAVIO (E.M.) SCHOOL, LALITPUR 

TIME TABLE OF HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION-2025-26 

 Time: -08:15 a.m. to10:30 a.m. 

 

 

Date  Day Class - PC Class - LKG Class - UKG 

08-12-2025 Monday English Rhymes/ Oral English Written  Hindi Written  

09-12-2025 Tuesday  Hindi Written  English Oral /Dictation  G. English Written (EVS) 

10-12-2025 Wednesday - Art Art  

11-12-2025 Thursday  Hindi Rhymes/Oral - Maths Oral  

12-12-2025 Friday  Art General English Oral (EVS) - 

13-12-2025 Saturday  - Hindi Rhymes/Dictation  Hindi Rhymes /Dictation  

15-12-2025 Monday  Maths Written Maths Written  English Written  

16-12-2025 Tuesday  - Maths Oral  - 

17-12-2025 Wednesday  Maths Oral - English Oral/Dictation  

18-12-2025 Thursday  English Written Hindi Written Maths Written 

Note:- 

1. No re-exam whatsoever. 

2. Only those students will be permitted to appear for the practical / theory exams who have paid at least 3 quarters of school fee.  

     All the previous dues must be cleared before the exam. Parents will be held responsible. 

3. Admit card will be issued to the students 3 days before the exams. Without admit card no student will be permitted to enter the 

Exam Hall. (Take care of the admit card, it will be issued only once.)  

4. The marks of the half yearly exam will be crucial to decide the final Results. 

5. Excuses on medical ground will not be condoned.  

6. Any attempt to use unfair means even if discovered later will disqualify the students from further exams.  
 

                 Principal  
 


